CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS STAFF TOTAL COST COST

1. COMMON STOCK
2. RETAINED EARNINGS
3. PAID IN CAPITAL
4. OTHER COMMON EQUITY
5. TOTAL COMMON EQUITY

6. NOTES PAYABLE - LPL
CREDITLINE JKL

COMPASS BANK
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT

7. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

8. TOTAL

$1,000 $0 $1,000
34,445 0 $34,445

- 0 - 0 - $0

63,482 0 $63,482

$98,927 $0 98,927 -96,743

114,387 - 1  14,387 0 0

139,266 0 139,266 -136,19 1

576.187 - 0 576,187 -563,465
829,840 -1  14,387 71 5,453 -699,656

0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

$928.767 -$I 14.387 $814,380 -$796,399

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

2,184

0

3,075
12.722

15,797

- 0

$17,98 1

10.54%

m

12.15% 11.54% 1.40%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

9.00% 1.54% 17.10%
70.75% 7.16% 5.07%

87.85%

o.oo% 0.00% o.oo%

100.00% 8.01%
~

HIGH

12.54%

- 48 -

Docket No. 050862-WU
Date: May 10,2007

SCHEDULE NO. 3 COUNTY-WIDE UTILITY COMPANY, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/2005 DOCKET NO. 050862-WU

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME
STAFF ADJUST.

TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

REQUIREMENT PER UTILITY PER UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE

I .  OPERATING REVENUES $106,201 $5,898 $1 12,099 $34.320
30.62%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAlNTENANCE 0 107,487 26,459 133,946

$146,4 19

133,946

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 2,104 -820 1,284 0 1,284

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 8,027 177 8,204 1,544 9,749

0 - 0 6. INCOME TAXES - 0 - 0 - 0 -

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 1  17.618 $25,816 $143.434 $1.544 $144.978

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) -$I 1.41 7 -$31.335 $1,440

9. WATER RATE BASE $837.757 $17,981 $17,98 1

10. RATE OF RETURN -1.36% - 1  74.26% 8.01%

- 49 -

Docket No. 050862-WU
Date: May 10,2007

COUNTY-WIDE UTILITY COMPANY, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/2005
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

OPERATING REVENUES
To annualize test year revenue

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
Salaries and Wages - Employees (601)
To reflect the appropriate salary for the office manager

Salaries and Wages - Officers (603)
To reflect the appropriate salary for the president

Employee Pensions and Benefits (604)